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B Kategóriás Nõi Tõr Verseny

Fencers (present, structured order - 17 fencers)
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num name and first name club

FEDOR Tamara BÉKESSY DEBRECEN

FEKETE Laura BÉKESSY DEBRECEN

MIHÁLY Kata BÉKESSY DEBRECEN

PÁRTOS Zsófia BÉKESSY DEBRECEN

10 KIS Bernadett BUDAKALÁSZ

3 BERECZKI Réka CSOMORKÁNY

ALMÁSI Viktória NYVSC TP

BORVÍZ Zsuzsanna NYVSC TP

IVANCSÓ Zsófi Luca NYVSC TP

VÁSÁRHELYI Éva NYVSC TP

ZAGYI Enikõ NYVSC TP

6 VAN LEEUWEN-POLNER Mónika SZTE-VK

7 BÍRÓ Mónika TÖREKVÉS

BERNÁT Andrea UTE

16 CSEH Anna Mária UTE

2 GYARMATI Lilla UTE

SZEREDAY Judit SZATMÁR

 
Document engarde-escrime.com  - 18.02.2017 17:15



B Kategóriás Nõi Tõr Verseny

Formula of the competition

page 1/1

17 fencers

2 poules: rounds

Round No 1

17 fencers

3 poules (2 poules of 6, 1 poule of 5)

Separation by : clubs

17 qualifiers

Round No 2

17 fencers

3 poules (2 poules of 6, 1 poule of 5)

Separation by : clubs

17 qualifiers

_________________________________

Qualification at the end of the poules on 1 round

Ranking at the end of the poules on 2 rounds

Direct elimination : 17 fencers

Direct elimination

Match for third place
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Poules, round No 1

page 1/1

Poule No 1    13:00    piste No  5

V/M ind. HS rank
PÁRTOS Zsófia BÉKESSY DEBRECEN  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 20 1
MIHÁLY Kata BÉKESSY DEBRECEN  1  V  V  V 0.750 9 16 2

SZEREDAY Judit SZATMÁR  4  0  V  V 0.500 0 14 3
IVANCSÓ Zsófi Luca NYVSC TP  0  1  3  4 0.000 -12 8 5
GYARMATI Lilla UTE  0  1  1  V 0.250 -12 7 4

Poule No 2    13:00    piste No  6

V/M ind. HS rank
ZAGYI Enikõ NYVSC TP  V  2  0  0  1 0.200 -14 8 5

ALMÁSI Viktória NYVSC TP  2  0  1  0  1 0.000 -21 4 6
BERECZKI Réka CSOMORKÁNY  V  V  V  4  3 0.600 8 22 3
FEKETE Laura BÉKESSY DEBRECEN  V  V  2  4  1 0.400 1 17 4
CSEH Anna Mária UTE  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 25 1
KIS Bernadett BUDAKALÁSZ  V  V  V  V  3 0.800 12 23 2

Poule No 3    13:00    piste No  4

V/M ind. HS rank
VÁSÁRHELYI Éva NYVSC TP  1  0  1  1  1 0.000 -21 4 6
BORVÍZ Zsuzsanna NYVSC TP  V  1  1  1  2 0.200 -11 10 5
BERNÁT Andrea UTE  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 25 1
FEDOR Tamara BÉKESSY DEBRECEN  V  V  1  1  V 0.600 1 17 3
VAN LEEUWEN-POLNER Mónika SZTE-VK  V  V  1  V  V 0.800 13 21 2
BÍRÓ Mónika TÖREKVÉS  V  V  1  4  0 0.400 -3 15 4
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 17 fencers)
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rank name and first name club V/M ind. HS group

1 BERNÁT Andrea UTE 1.000 21 25 qualifier

2 PÁRTOS Zsófia BÉKESSY DEBRECEN 1.000 15 20 qualifier

3 CSEH Anna Mária UTE 1.000 14 25 qualifier

4 VAN LEEUWEN-POLNER Mónika SZTE-VK 0.800 13 21 qualifier

5 KIS Bernadett BUDAKALÁSZ 0.800 12 23 qualifier

6 MIHÁLY Kata BÉKESSY DEBRECEN 0.750 9 16 qualifier

7 BERECZKI Réka CSOMORKÁNY 0.600 8 22 qualifier

8 FEDOR Tamara BÉKESSY DEBRECEN 0.600 1 17 qualifier

9 SZEREDAY Judit SZATMÁR 0.500 0 14 qualifier

10 FEKETE Laura BÉKESSY DEBRECEN 0.400 1 17 qualifier

11 BÍRÓ Mónika TÖREKVÉS 0.400 -3 15 qualifier

12 GYARMATI Lilla UTE 0.250 -12 7 qualifier

13 BORVÍZ Zsuzsanna NYVSC TP 0.200 -11 10 qualifier

14 ZAGYI Enikõ NYVSC TP 0.200 -14 8 qualifier

15 IVANCSÓ Zsófi Luca NYVSC TP 0.000 -12 8 qualifier

16 ALMÁSI Viktória NYVSC TP 0.000 -21 4 qualifier

16 VÁSÁRHELYI Éva NYVSC TP 0.000 -21 4 qualifier
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Poules, round No 2

page 1/1

Poule No 1    14:00    piste No  5

V/M ind. HS rank
BORVÍZ Zsuzsanna NYVSC TP  V  2  3  0 0.250 -6 10 4
VÁSÁRHELYI Éva NYVSC TP  1  3  0  0 0.000 -16 4 5

MIHÁLY Kata BÉKESSY DEBRECEN  V  V  V  4 0.750 9 19 2
BERECZKI Réka CSOMORKÁNY  V  V  0  1 0.500 -2 11 3
BERNÁT Andrea UTE  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 20 1

Poule No 2    14:00    piste No  6

V/M ind. HS rank
GYARMATI Lilla UTE  3  1  0  2  1 0.000 -18 7 6

IVANCSÓ Zsófi Luca NYVSC TP  V  0  4  2  V 0.400 -6 16 5
KIS Bernadett BUDAKALÁSZ  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 12 23 2
PÁRTOS Zsófia BÉKESSY DEBRECEN  V  V  V  V  4 0.800 12 24 1
BÍRÓ Mónika TÖREKVÉS  V  V  2  0  3 0.400 -4 15 4
SZEREDAY Judit SZATMÁR  V  4  3  V  V 0.600 4 22 3

Poule No 3    14:00    piste No  1

V/M ind. HS rank
ZAGYI Enikõ NYVSC TP  V  0  0  0  0 0.200 -15 5 5
ALMÁSI Viktória NYVSC TP  0  0  0  2  0 0.000 -23 2 6
FEDOR Tamara BÉKESSY DEBRECEN  V  V  4  4  2 0.400 5 20 4
FEKETE Laura BÉKESSY DEBRECEN  V  V  V  1  0 0.600 2 16 3
VAN LEEUWEN-POLNER Mónika SZTE-VK  V  V  V  V  1 0.800 9 21 2
CSEH Anna Mária UTE  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 25 1
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Ranking of poules, round No 2 (ordered by ranking - 17 fencers)
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rank name and first name club V/M ind. HS group

1 CSEH Anna Mária UTE 1.000 22 25 qualifier

2 BERNÁT Andrea UTE 1.000 15 20 qualifier

3 PÁRTOS Zsófia BÉKESSY DEBRECEN 0.800 12 24 qualifier

4 KIS Bernadett BUDAKALÁSZ 0.800 12 23 qualifier

5 VAN LEEUWEN-POLNER Mónika SZTE-VK 0.800 9 21 qualifier

6 MIHÁLY Kata BÉKESSY DEBRECEN 0.750 9 19 qualifier

7 SZEREDAY Judit SZATMÁR 0.600 4 22 qualifier

8 FEKETE Laura BÉKESSY DEBRECEN 0.600 2 16 qualifier

9 BERECZKI Réka CSOMORKÁNY 0.500 -2 11 qualifier

10 FEDOR Tamara BÉKESSY DEBRECEN 0.400 5 20 qualifier

11 BÍRÓ Mónika TÖREKVÉS 0.400 -4 15 qualifier

12 IVANCSÓ Zsófi Luca NYVSC TP 0.400 -6 16 qualifier

13 BORVÍZ Zsuzsanna NYVSC TP 0.250 -6 10 qualifier

14 ZAGYI Enikõ NYVSC TP 0.200 -15 5 qualifier

15 VÁSÁRHELYI Éva NYVSC TP 0.000 -16 4 qualifier

16 GYARMATI Lilla UTE 0.000 -18 7 qualifier

17 ALMÁSI Viktória NYVSC TP 0.000 -23 2 qualifier
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Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 17 fencers)
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rank name and first name club V/M ind. HS group

1 CSEH Anna Mária UTE 1.000 36 50 qualifier

2 BERNÁT Andrea UTE 1.000 36 45 qualifier

3 PÁRTOS Zsófia BÉKESSY DEBRECEN 0.889 27 44 qualifier

4 KIS Bernadett BUDAKALÁSZ 0.800 24 46 qualifier

5 VAN LEEUWEN-POLNER Mónika SZTE-VK 0.800 22 42 qualifier

6 MIHÁLY Kata BÉKESSY DEBRECEN 0.750 18 35 qualifier

7 BERECZKI Réka CSOMORKÁNY 0.556 6 33 qualifier

8 SZEREDAY Judit SZATMÁR 0.556 4 36 qualifier

9 FEDOR Tamara BÉKESSY DEBRECEN 0.500 6 37 qualifier

10 FEKETE Laura BÉKESSY DEBRECEN 0.500 3 33 qualifier

11 BÍRÓ Mónika TÖREKVÉS 0.400 -7 30 qualifier

12 BORVÍZ Zsuzsanna NYVSC TP 0.222 -17 20 qualifier

13 IVANCSÓ Zsófi Luca NYVSC TP 0.222 -18 24 qualifier

14 ZAGYI Enikõ NYVSC TP 0.200 -29 13 qualifier

15 GYARMATI Lilla UTE 0.111 -30 14 qualifier

16 VÁSÁRHELYI Éva NYVSC TP 0.000 -37 8 qualifier

17 ALMÁSI Viktória NYVSC TP 0.000 -44 6 qualifier
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1 CSEH Anna Mária UTE

Tableau of 32

32 ---------

17 ALMÁSI Viktória NYVSC TP

16 VÁSÁRHELYI Éva NYVSC TP    15/7

9 FEDOR Tamara BÉKESSY DEBRECE

24 ---------

25 ---------

8 SZEREDAY Judit SZATMÁR

5 VAN LEEUWEN-POLNER Mónika SZTE-VK

28 ---------

21 ---------

12 BORVÍZ Zsuzsanna NYVSC TP

13 IVANCSÓ Zsófi Luca NYVSC TP

20 ---------

29 ---------

4 KIS Bernadett BUDAKALÁSZ

3 PÁRTOS Zsófia BÉKESSY DEBRECE

30 ---------

19 ---------

14 ZAGYI Enikõ NYVSC TP

11 BÍRÓ Mónika TÖREKVÉS

22 ---------

27 ---------

6 MIHÁLY Kata BÉKESSY DEBRECE

7 BERECZKI Réka CSOMORKÁNY

26 ---------

23 ---------

10 FEKETE Laura BÉKESSY DEBRECE

15 GYARMATI Lilla UTE

18 ---------

31 ---------

2 BERNÁT Andrea UTE

CSEH Anna Mária

Tableau of 16

VÁSÁRHELYI Éva
   15/2

FEDOR Tamara

SZEREDAY Judit
   15/8

VAN LEEUWEN-POLNER Mónika

BORVÍZ Zsuzsanna
   15/4

IVANCSÓ Zsófi Luca

KIS Bernadett
   15/1

PÁRTOS Zsófia

ZAGYI Enikõ
   15/4

BÍRÓ Mónika

MIHÁLY Kata
   15/5

BERECZKI Réka

FEKETE Laura
   15/10

GYARMATI Lilla

BERNÁT Andrea
   15/7

CSEH Anna Mária

FEDOR Tamara

VAN LEEUWEN-POLNER Mónika

KIS Bernadett

PÁRTOS Zsófia

MIHÁLY Kata

BERECZKI Réka

BERNÁT Andrea
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1 CSEH Anna Mária UTE

Tableau of 8

8 FEDOR Tamara BÉKESSY DEBRECE    15/2

5 VAN LEEUWEN-POLNER Móni SZTE-VK

4 KIS Bernadett BUDAKALÁSZ    15/9

3 PÁRTOS Zsófia BÉKESSY DEBRECE

6 MIHÁLY Kata BÉKESSY DEBRECE    15/13

7 BERECZKI Réka CSOMORKÁNY

2 BERNÁT Andrea UTE    15/4

CSEH Anna Mária

Semi-finals

KIS Bernadett
   14/5

MIHÁLY Kata

BERNÁT Andrea
   15/9

CSEH Anna Mária

Final

BERNÁT Andrea

   15/8

BERNÁT Andrea

KIS Bernadett

Third place

MIHÁLY Kata    15/13

MIHÁLY Kata
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 17 fencers)
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rank name and first name club

1 BERNÁT Andrea UTE

2 CSEH Anna Mária UTE

3 MIHÁLY Kata BÉKESSY DEBRECEN

4 KIS Bernadett BUDAKALÁSZ

5 PÁRTOS Zsófia BÉKESSY DEBRECEN

6 VAN LEEUWEN-POLNER Mónika SZTE-VK

7 BERECZKI Réka CSOMORKÁNY

8 FEDOR Tamara BÉKESSY DEBRECEN

9 SZEREDAY Judit SZATMÁR

10 FEKETE Laura BÉKESSY DEBRECEN

11 BÍRÓ Mónika TÖREKVÉS

12 BORVÍZ Zsuzsanna NYVSC TP

13 IVANCSÓ Zsófi Luca NYVSC TP

14 ZAGYI Enikõ NYVSC TP

15 GYARMATI Lilla UTE

16 VÁSÁRHELYI Éva NYVSC TP

17 ALMÁSI Viktória NYVSC TP
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